Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)#: 62172864
Report Date: June 13, 2625 [ 2:28 p.m. EDT

, Report Status: Compiete
Referenca;

2007 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KMHCN45C87U140112
Country of Assembly: Korea {South)

LIER CHECK
Last Reported Odometer: 183,460 KM :

S ~—~ No Lien Records Found

AccidentyDamage Records Found

g
British Columbia
(Rebuiltmehu:‘ldable)

e

No U.5. Histery Found Unable 1o tr;;ck for recall
information

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on Information (httpsiwww.carfax.casvehicle-histo ry-data) that was reparted and
available to CARFAX Canada as of June 13, 2025 (or once all the da
cornplete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records frorm th
historical data records every day. There may be other information
Canada. When buying & used vehicle, we always recommend using
inspection and test drive, to rmake an informed decision.

ta was collected from our data sources and the report was |
ousands of sources across North America, and we receive new !
about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX ;
4 CARFAX Canada Vehide History Report, aiong with a vehicle

KMHCN4SCE7U140152

htips:/ivhr. cardax.cal/ld=TYZIS2YFxm5 Gyd8X5iTYJdXo3zHvikm
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Lien Check

& No Hen records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory {excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has historically been registered. We do not check for llens or
title in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vengars that there is nio lien on the vehicle.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our lien check fails ta
accurately reflect the Canadlan enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the vaiue of the car {2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Deilars Canadlan ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

1 Registration

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT l
i 9 2012 Dec 11 British Columi-aia, Canada
Claim: COLLISION LEFT FRONT CORNER $0.00
@ 2022 jui 24 British Cotumbia, Canada
Estimate: COLLISION j Estimate Date: n/a %0.00
Claim: COLLISION $0.00

In the province of British Columbla with Salvage branding.

€ This vehicie has been registered in the following locatlons in Canada {listed oldest to newest).

+ Inthe province of British Celumbia with Rebuilt/Rebuildable branding.

Wea rhecked for: Inspection Requirad. Mormal, Non-repalrable. Rebuilt Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

hitpsdivhr.carfax,ca/Hd=TYZf52YFxm5GydB8X5iiTY JdXo3zHvihm

KMHCN45CR7U140112
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DATE GDOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

2013 May 2 48,601 KM Service Facility , Vehide serviced

Duncan, British Cotumbia, Canada

e e

1 2013 May 21 50,238 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
g Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
o
.1
B! 2017 Aug 25 99,015 KM Great Canadian OF Change Vehicle serviced
i Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada " Olland fiiter changed
; 2018 May 7 105,996 KM Great Canadian Oif Change #804 Vehicle servicad
| Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  OHland filter changed
:
B
= 2018 jun 26 108,261 KM Wheaton Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada T Vehide washed/detalied i
b
: !
2018 Jun 28 Duncan Hyundai Vehicle servicad i
Duncan, Britsh Celumbiz, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
' Fluids checked
*  Timing belt replaced
*  Vehice washed/detailed
2018 jui 27 108,354 K\ Duncan Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Buncan, Britlsh Columbia, Canada

2019 jans 115,368 KM Great Canadian Oif Change #804 Vehicle serviced

g Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Olland filter changed

o * Wiper(s) replaced
2019 Mar 8 Duncan Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Buncan, British Columbia, Canada

2019 Ot 10 128,064 KM Great Canadlan Oil Change #804 Vehide serviced
Duncan, British Celumbia, Canada * Maimenance inspection compieted
0H and filter changed
*  Transmission serviced

20205ep 8 136,208 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada © Maintenance inspection completed
Ol and fllter changed

2023jung 183,460 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada ' Maintenance inspection completed
= Engine oil system flushed
- Oit and fiter changed

Y Open Recalls

{ £ We are unable to check for recalt information on this vehidle. Please visit HYUNDAT's website. for the most current recall information on
I this, or ary, HYUNDAI vehicle.

L___ |

» Stolen Vehicle Check

[ € This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

KMHCN45C87U140112

htip sJ/vhr.carfax.cal?id=TYZf52YFxm5@yd3X5 HTYJdXo3zHvikm 3/7




Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2007 jui 18

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Z007 Dec 13

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2008 Dec 20

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbla, Canada

{Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2009 5ep 29 17,288 KM

Independent Source
Victeria, British Columbia,
Canada

Odometar reading

20090z 3

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Raegistration Issued or Renewed
New Qwner reported

i 2009 Nov 7

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Britich Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renswed
New Dwner reported

2010 May 15

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2011 May 14

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration 1ssued or Renewed

2012 jan 14

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Coiumbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed

2012 jul 14

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbla, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2012 Dec 11

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

COLLISION

LEFT FRONT CORNER

2013 Jan 12

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Event

Rebuilt/Rebuildable

2013 jan 12

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Event

Salvage

2013 Jan12

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Britlsh Columbla, Canada

Canadian Renewal

New QOwner Reported

2013 May 2 48,601 KM

Service Facifity

Duncan, British Columbia,

Canada

Sarvice Record

\ehicle serviced

2013 May 31 SC,238 KM

Service Facility

Duncan, British Columbia,

Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2013 Sep 14

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Event

Rehuiit/Rebuildable

hitps:fivir.carfax.ca/?id=TY ZIB2YFxm5GydBX5iiTY Jd XodzHvihm

KMHCN4SCBTU40112
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ODOMETER

T T e e e K

SOURCE

| RECORD TYPE DETAILLS ]
| —
: ,; 2014 8ep 13 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildabie |
. f British Columbia, Canada J
: ) 2015 Sep 12 Registration event Rebuilt/Rebuildable i
N British Columbia, Canada }
e
F 2016 Sep 17 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebufidable j
- British Colimbia, Canada
! —
. 2017 Aug 25 99,015 kKM Great Canadian O Change Service Record Vehicle serviced 1
N Nenaimo, British Columbia, ‘
: ; Canada
F o
2017 Sep g Registration Event Rebullt/Rebuildable :
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct 18 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable L
British Columbia, Canada
_
2018 May 7 165,895 K Great Canadian Qjl Change Service Record Vehicle serviced g{ :
#804 :
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada ‘
2018 Jun 26 108,261 Kivi Wheaton Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaima, British Calumbia,
Canada
...J.
2018 Jun 28 Duncan Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
t
n
2018 Jul 27 108,354 KM Buncan Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced i
" Duncan, British Cotumbia,
Canada
0
2018%ep 16 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildahle |
British Columbia, Canada
2019]ans 115,569 KM - Great Canadian Gl Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#3804
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2079 Mar g Duncan Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Colurnbia,
Canada
2019 Sep 17 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuiidable i
British Columbia, Canada 3
2019 Oct 10 128,064 KM Great Canadian Ol Change Service Record Vehicle serviced T
#804 :
Duncan, British Coiumbia,
Canada l
!
I
i

hitps:fivhr.carfax.ca/? id=TYZf52YFxm5Gyd BXSHTYJdXo3zHvihm

KMHCNA5C870140112
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ODOMETER

SDURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2020 Jun 27

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Event

Rebuiit/Rebuiidahle

2020 Sep 8

136,208 KM

Jiffy Lube
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Sefvice Record

Vehicle serviced

2021 3un 27

British Calumbia, Canada

Registration Event

Rebuilt/Rebuildable

2021 Jun27

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Coiumbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Vehicle color noted as blue

2022 Ul

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Event

Rebulit/Rebuildable.

2022 Jui 1

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Cofumbia, Canada

Canadian. Renewal

Vehicle color noted as blue

2022 Jul 24

Insurance Records
British Columbla, Canada

COLLISION

2022 juf 24

Insurance Records
British Calumbia, Canada

Estimate

Estimate Date: /s
COLLISION

' 2023 jun9

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Bvent

Rebuilt/Rebuildable

2023 un g

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Colurmbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Mew Owner reported
Yehicle colour noted as blue

I 2023jun9

183,460 KM

Jiffy Lube
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

vehicle serviced

{ 20235ep9

British Columbla, Canada

Registration Event

Rebuilt/Rebuildable

2023 5ep 9

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbiz, Canada

Canadian Renewal

vehicle color noted as blue

2025 Mar 9

British Columbia, Canada

Registration Event

Retuilt/Rebuiidable

2025 Mar 9

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Colurmbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

New Owner reported

" Vehicle colour noted as blue

2025iun 2

gritish Colurmbia, Canada

Registration Event

Rebullt/Rebulidabie

2025iun2

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Colurnbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

New Owner reported
vehicle colour noted as biue

L g

https:.’!vhr.ca;fax.ca.’?id=TYZf52YFxmSGydBXSIITYJdXosszI hm

KMHCNASCETU140112
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Questions? We're here to help.

Vigit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disdaimer
Tha infarmarian supglied by ICBC Js & repoert of the venjele's states and the vehicle's tHalms histery. Vehicle stans Shows wiether o vehide js quallfies 19 be licensed ang is used 18 1rack:
- vehides sold by insurance companies as ashage

. salvage vehicies whlch havy Lean rebullt, Inspected, ang reficensad

- GiSrY Or & vehicle with majar damage that was fepaired by its owner, The vehidy
W damage el T may be incamplate for Virlous raase as, including the owner dig R0t make a elajm to 1(BC or WBC hog denied the dalm. 2
the 2rea of tha vehide that sustalned the preates: forre ol impaer, or Indicate the Primany ares of damage.

I COnITREsEr ationsvchid Hrvitaslon bt

This vehige histary repert s complied from multiphe dary courres, 1t ¥ not always possible for CARFAX Canadla U1L¢ or #ts sourte data providers 1o obbain complete information N any ane vehice, For example, tnare may be other e brands,
registrations, dedacations, accidant intormation, servicy fecards, recall information, odometer readings or othar information where discrepancies hatapply tw this vehice are 0ot refleced in pus Feport. CARFAX Sansda anct its Sourge data
providers recelve data and information FFOm extkenal sources barleveg (o ba reliabie, tur np resporsibiliry is assumeq by CARFAX Canada, ks sayrce gtz providars or iis RIS for any wrrors, insccuracias o OmisnOos, The repons are provided
SUittly 00 ar asds wherels bEsks, andt CARFAY Canady and Itz source gam providars Rurther axpresly disgalm i warranties, exprest or irmglied, induding 37y warrantias of tasellness, Aequracy, merchantabiiity, marehanzable quatity or fitness fora
particular purpose FEQErding this report or s contents. NeRfier CARFAX Canacta nor any of s seuree data providers shall be flabla for #nyiasses, expenses or danmages i connection with any report or any infarmation contained
inchuding theaccuracy thereof or any delay or faflure 20 Provide o report or any infarmation. Btherinformation abouk the wehicle that is the subject matter of this vak;

Canada, ise this T&port 25 one importang ol, dleng with & vehide nspection ang iest drive. to make 2 better dezision about your next used Gar. By chtaining, reviewing and/ar LEing thit vanitle histar
t=rms and conditions in CARFAX Canaoys Conditions of (se ong any CAAFRY, Carada £ng User Licence Agraernents as each mzy be emended from time ™ U by CARFAX Canada,
hUtpst A artan.csfabon ek privacy-logaizeandio, ornola s

© 2025 CARFAX Canaga UL, All rights reservad,

KMHCN45C87U140112
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